

## **Fund Contact Form**

In an effort to enhance security and streamline communication, we limit the list of individuals who have direct access to your fund statements and other communications.

Please complete the information below and email this form to <u>cfnek@archkck.org</u> or mail it to us at: **CFNEK, 12615 Parallel Parkway, Kansas City, KS 66109**. If you have any questions, please contact us at the phone number or email address listed below.

Fund ID(s):

Primary Fund Contact: Name:		Phone:
Email Address:		
Fund Contact: Name:	-	Phone:
Email Address:		
Fund Contact: Name:	-	Phone:
Email Address:		
	-	